Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

* LED BACKLIGHTING 5..45mA
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: SIMPLY SOLDER ONTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
GRAPHICS DISPLAY, 132x32, 55x31mm EA DOGM132X-5
x: W = white background (FSTN pos. transflective)
E = yellow/green background (STN pos. transmissive)
B =  blue background (STN neg. transmissive)
S = black background (FSTN neg. transmissive)
L = yellow/green background (STN pos. reflective, cannot be backlit)
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X31-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X31-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X31-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X31-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X31-A
LED BACKLIGHT, FULL COLOR RGB EA LED55X31-RGB
ACCESSORIES
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS) EA 9780-2USB
SOCKET CONNECTOR 4.8 mm HEIGHT (2 PCS. ARE REQUIRED) EA FL-20P
FONTEDITOR WITH CHARACTER SETS e.g. 6x8, 8x8, 8x16, CYRILLIC EA USBSTICK-FONT